
OBB-N

   Jugend 19 Mixed
* 1

   _

(151) FALTERMAIER Theresa
(101) SCHÄFER Lorenz /

OBB-M
UFR-S

(171) ROSENAUER
(118) KOSSUBEK /

MFR-S

(157) SCHIRM Sophie
(116) ROTH /

UFR-N
MFR-S

2

3

4

6,-7,-6,-12

FALTERMAIER Theresa
SCHÄFER Lorenz /

9,12,6

6,-8,-7,-7

-11,-4,-8

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

OBB-S
(168) ZIEGLER
(115) HAAG /

OPF-N

(166) XU
(119) RIED /

OPF-S
OPF-S

(154) LEDWOCH
(108) FALTERMAIER Johannes /

OBB-M
OBB-N

UFR-N
(155) BRÜLLER
(106) KELLER /

SCHW-N

   _

MFR-N
(172) TEMPCKE
(122) WEINBERGER /

UFR-N

(167) MÜLLER I.
(121) NEHIR /

OBB-N
OBB-N

OPF-N
(174) WOLFRUM
(124) WIENZEK /

OPF-S

(163) SCHENK J.
(112) SCHÄFER Jakob /

OFR-O
UFR-N

   _

(156) SCHNABL
(104) FU /

OBB-M
OBB-M

8,8,8

-11,-7,6,-9

3,4,6

9,-6,-9,-9

8,0,6

6,-9,9,10

SCHIRM Sophie
ROTH /

LEDWOCH
FALTERMAIER Johannes /

MÜLLER I.
NEHIR /

SCHNABL
FU /

ZIEGLER
HAAG /

BRÜLLER
KELLER /

SCHENK J.
SCHÄFER Jakob /

BRÜLLER
KELLER /

FALTERMAIER Theresa
SCHÄFER Lorenz /

FALTERMAIER Theresa
SCHÄFER Lorenz /

LEDWOCH
FALTERMAIER Johannes /

BRÜLLER
KELLER /

SCHNABL
FU /

FALTERMAIER Theresa
SCHÄFER Lorenz /

11,-8,8,8

UFR-S

* 17

   _

(152) PONKO
(107) DREHER /

SCHW-N
UFR-N

(158) POPP Lilli-Sara
(110) POPP Celestin /

UFR-S

(170) SCHEERER
(120) WEBER /

OPF-S
MFR-S

18

19

20

-11,3,9,5

PONKO
DREHER /

6,-6,6,9

3,-7,-9,7,13

*

*

*

22

24

26

28

30

32

21

23

25

27

29

31

OBB-S
(160) QEKU Anda
(109) RUFFING /

OBB-M

(173) SCHÖNFELDER
(123) FRANKL /

OPF-N
OBB-N

   _

(161) KARG
(102) HAASE /

MFR-S
UFR-N

MFR-N
(159) OTT S.
(103) ITAGAKI A. /

UFR-W

   _

OBB-M
(164) GYÖRGY
(113) FUNKERT /

OBB-M

(165) SCHIRM Svenja
(114) FISCHER /

UFR-N
OFR-W

OBB-S
(169) KAPS
(117) MEINDL /

SCHW-N

   _

   _

(153) SCHULTZ
(105) DREYKORN /

MFR-S
MFR-N

-5,8,4,-8,9

-7,-3,-9

7,3,9

-8,-8,-8

-9,9,5,4

-14,-4,7,-9

POPP Lilli-Sara
POPP Celestin /

KARG
HAASE /

GYÖRGY
FUNKERT /

SCHULTZ
DREYKORN /

QEKU Anda
RUFFING /

OTT S.
ITAGAKI A. /

KAPS
MEINDL /

OTT S.
ITAGAKI A. /

PONKO
DREHER /

PONKO
DREHER /

KARG
HAASE /

SCHULTZ
DREYKORN /

SCHULTZ
DREYKORN /

SCHULTZ
DREYKORN /

-14,15,9,-8,-8

FALTERMAIER Theresa
SCHÄFER Lorenz /

7,-9,9,-3,10

Sieger des Endspiels

   _
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